
Fiber Optic Converter

::: Specification :::
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1550nm can be provided upon request System gain > 20 and 25dB are also available upon request
Single/dual fiber optical transceiver are also available upon request

Convert cable for M34 male/female connector is available upon request

Source
System Gain
Switching time
Wavelength
Protection
Connector

MLM Laser
19 dB(@1x10     BER) 
≤ 50ms
1310 nm
1+1 APS
FC/PC or SC/PC 

Ports
Standards
Data rate
Line Code
Line impedance
Connector

4 ports per module (8 ports per module for option)
ITU-T G.703, G.704
2.048 Mbps
HDB3
75/120 ohms
DB25 for 120 ohm, BNC for 75 ohm, or wire wrap

Ports
Standards
Connector
Filtering and Forwading
WAN Protocol

1 ports per module (4 ports per module for option)
IEEE 802.3/802.3u
Shielded RJ-45
WAN speed
HDLC

Ports
Data rate
Line Code
Clock Mode
Test Loops
Connector Type

4 ports per module 
n x 64K, n = 1 to 32
NRZ
Transparent, Recovery, External (Data port) or Internal
Local loop back, Remote loop back, V.54
78pin D type female with adapter cables

DC
AC
Power Consumption

48VDC
110/220VAC @ 50/60Hz
≤ 25W

Temperature
Humidity 

0 ~ 60 °C
Up to 95% (non-condensing)

Dimension
EMI
CISPR22 Class A

45 x 440 x 300 mm
FCC, Part 15, Sub B (Class A)

LTCV - FMUX-               -         - 

10 : Single Source
11 : Dual Source

Number Of Source

4E : 4E1
8E : 8E1

16E : 16E1

Number Of E1

AC : AC Power Supply
DC : DC Power Supply

ACDC : Dual Power Supply

Power Supply

Type Of Source
SM : Singlemode

MM : Multimode 62.5um
MF : Multimode 50um

::: Ordering Information :::

Aggregate Optical Module Specification

E1 Specifivation

Ethernet Specifivation

V.35 (Datacom) Specifivation

Power Supply

Operation Environmental Conditions

Mechanical Specification


